GA.

ALBERTA

Gibson, Craig
Locke, Eric
Plouffe, Jacques
Black, Kevin
Whitecotton, Keith
Forshner, Robert
Moore, Ryan
Lynes, Kevin
McEvay, Mike
Ranger, Dustin
Karlson, Brady
Dancer, Bryce
Day, Kevin
Wilson, John

Henzie, Dave

DiBartolo, Andre

Sirocco GC

Priddis Greens G&CC
Royal Mayfair GC
Redwood Meadows G&CC

The Quarry

Ponoka GC
Barrhead GC
M-Squared Golf Instruction

Northern Bear GC

Billy D’s Driving Range
Montgomery Glen GC
Cottonwood G&CC

Edmonton Garrison Memorial

G&CC

Pro-Senior
Highlands GC
August 1, 2018
Field Size: 56
Total Purse: $14,400.00

TEAM NET RESULTS

Hirsch, Joe
Stoddart, Gerry
Yasinski, Paul
Moroz, Dan
Samletzki, Brian
Goldade, Bravin
Morin, Clint
Boyd, Randy
Ortiz, Nick
Clampitt, Fraser
Karlson, Robin
L'Hirondelle, Dave
Stoklosa, Glenn
Rogers, Glen

Burrows, Gord

Gallimore, John

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

63
64
64
65
65
65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

66

$775.00
$775.00
$475.00
$475.00
$306.00
$306.00
$306.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00

$153.00

$875.00
$675.00
$525.00
$425.00
$350.00
$305.00
$265.00
$230.00
$205.00
$180.00
$160.00
$145.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00

$100.00

Sirocco GC

Gibson, Craig
Whitecotton, Keith
Locke, Eric
Cantera, Dallas
Dunn, Clayton
Karlson, Brady
Belbin, Mike
Moore, Ryan
VanderMey, Spencer
Forshner, Robert
Code, Cameron
Fagan, Shawn

Foote, Kurtis

The Quarry

Priddis Greens G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Royal Mayfair GC

Ponoka GC

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC

Valley Ridge Golf Academy

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

68
69
70
70
70
71
72
72
73
74
74
74

$875.00
$675.00
$525.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$265.00
$217.00
$217.00
$180.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00



McDermott, Levi
DiBartolo, Andre
Gerlitz, Jamie
Kruger, Blaine

MacComb, David

Big Buck Golf Centre

Edmonton Garrison Memorial G&CC
Picture Butte GC

Stony Plain GC

Royal Mayfair GC

74
75
75
75
75

$138.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00



