

## **Pro-Senior** Highlands GC August 1, 2018 Field Size: 56 Total Purse: \$14,400.00

TEAM NET RESULTS								
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert		
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	Hirsch, Joe		63	\$775.00	\$875.00		
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Stoddart, Gerry		63	\$775.00	\$675.00		
Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	Yasinski, Paul		64	\$475.00	\$525.00		
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	Moroz, Dan		64	\$475.00	\$425.00		
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	Samletzki, Brian		65	\$306.00	\$350.00		
Forshner, Robert		Goldade, Bravin		65	\$306.00	\$305.00		
Moore, Ryan	Ponoka GC	Morin, Clint		65	\$306.00	\$265.00		
Lynes, Kevin	Barrhead GC	Boyd, Randy		66	\$153.00	\$230.00		
McEvay, Mike	M-Squared Golf Instruction	Ortiz, Nick		66	\$153.00	\$205.00		
Ranger, Dustin	Northern Bear GC	Clampitt, Fraser		66	\$153.00	\$180.00		
Karlson, Brady		Karlson, Robin		66	\$153.00	\$160.00		
Dancer, Bryce		L'Hirondelle, Dave		66	\$153.00	\$145.00		
Day, Kevin	Billy D's Driving Range	Stoklosa, Glenn		66	\$153.00	\$130.00		
Wilson, John	Montgomery Glen GC	Rogers, Glen		66	\$153.00	\$120.00		
Henzie, Dave	Serenity GC	Burrows, Gord		66	\$153.00	\$110.00		
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	Gallimore, John		66	\$153.00	\$100.00		

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Score	Money			
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	67	\$875.00			
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	68	\$675.00			
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	69	\$525.00			
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	70	\$360.00			
Dunn, Clayton		70	\$360.00			
Karlson, Brady		70	\$360.00			
Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	71	\$265.00			
Moore, Ryan	Ponoka GC	72	\$217.00			
VanderMey, Spencer	PGA of Alberta Member	72	\$217.00			
Forshner, Robert		73	\$180.00			
Code, Cameron		74	\$138.00			
Fagan, Shawn		74	\$138.00			
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	74	\$138.00			

McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	74	\$138.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$52.00
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	75	\$52.00
Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	75	\$52.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	75	\$52.00